

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 726/2023
CM No. 1765/2023

Manzoor Hussain

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
28.04.2023

Await appearance of the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 07.08.2023.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
28.04.2023.
Raj Kumar