

Sr. No. 51

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 726/2023

Manzoor Hussain

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr.AAG

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.10.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on **02.12.2025**.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
07.10.2025.